
Village of Hyde Park Electric Department (VOHP)
performance results to customers annually. The

is required by its approved Service Quality
below report summarizes VOHP's favorable

and Reliabil ity Plan (SQRP) to report
performance for 2012 based on the

criteria inctuded in the plan. Should you have questions about the report you may call the office at 802) 8882310.

Performance area
Gurrent
Quarter

Prior
Quarter

zno
Quarter

Prior

Jrq

Quarter
Prior

Annua t
Ro l l i ng

Average Baseline

1 a Call answer performance
Number of cal ls where consumer complains to DPS

that the ut i l i ty cannot be reached
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

<= l

2a Percent  of  b i l ls  not  rendered wi th in 7 days of  monthly b i l l ing cycle

A Bi l ls  not  rendered wi th in 7 days of  scheduled bi l l ing cycle

B Total  b i l ls  scheduled to be rendered

G (AJB)

0
4 ,0 t4
0.00%

t-,

5 .678
0 .00%

0
5.693
0.00%

0
5.63 5
0.00%

0

0.00% <=1.00oh

2b Bills found inaccurate
A Number of bills determined to be inaccurate
B Total number of bills rendered
c (tuB)

1
4,014
0.02%

1
5,678
0.02%

1

5,693
0.02%

5.63 5
0.05%

2

0.03% <=1 .00o/o

2c Payment posting complaints
Number of customers complaining
Total number of customers
(A/B)

A
B
c

about payment posting 1
4 ,0 t4
0.02o/o

0
5.678
0.00%

0
5,693
0.00%

0
5,63 5
0.00%

0

0.01% <=.05%

3a Meters not read
A Number of meters not read
B Numbers of meters scheduled to be read
c (A/B)

0
4 ,01  I
0 .00%

A+

5,678
0.07%

2
5,693
0.04%

6

5,63 5
0.09%

3
5,254
0.0s% <=10.0o/o

4a Percent of customer requested work
A Number of jobs not completed on or
B Totaljobs promised completed
c (AJB)

not completed by promised delivery date
by promised date less exclusions 0

51
0.00%

A q

8.620/0

0
56

0.00%

0
40

0.00%

1
51

2.'|'6% <--5o/o

4b Average delay after missed delivery date
Total number of delay days
Total number of delayed jobs in reporting month
(A/B)

A
B
c

0
0

0.00%

0
1

0.00%

0
0

0.00%

0
0

0.00%

0
0

0.00% <=5.0

5 Rate of complaint to DPS
Total number of escalations to DPS
Total number of customers
(A/B)

A
B
c

0
5 .686

0.00%

2
5.678
0.04%

2
5.693

0.04o/o

0
5.6-15
0.00%

1
s,673
0.02% <=0.07o/o

6a Lost t ime incidents (report annually in January)
Total incidents that cause injury to injury to an employee, occur while employee is
working for ut i l i ty and result in missed work beyond day of injury

VOSHA Accident Log 0 <='l

6b Lost t ime severity (reported annually in January)
Cumulative number of work days missed by ut i l i ty employees in calendar year as a
result of injuries sustained while performing work for utility
VOSHA Accident Log 0 <=$

7a System average interruption frequency (reported annually in January)
SAIFI  as def ined in PSB Rule 4.901 0.3 <=2.6

7b Customer average interruption duration (reported annually in January)
CAIDI as defined in PSB Rule 4.901 2.2 <=1 .9
vvorst pertormrng areas: Attacn worst penormrng areas analysrs (reponed annually In

7c January)

Service guarantees
List service guarantees provided by ut i l i ty and indicate number of t imes each guaranteewas provided to custc)mers ourrrrg the month and ouarter

Guarantee
Gurrent
Quarter

Prior
Quarter

zna
Quarter

Prior

Jro

Quafter
Prior

LiqelQleyv Appojntments- 2 hour window or end of day scheduled 37
Meter work- 2 business days of promised delivery date 39 1
Delay Days- 5 business days of promised del ivery date 0


